UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAX YEAR

TAXING ENTITY: Spanish Fork City
2016
ENTITY'S TAX RATE: 0.001031

REAL PROP. STATE ASSESS

POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:

TREASURER'S RELIEF

UNPAID:
ABATEMENTS:
OTHER:

TOTAL RELIEF:

CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTION

CURRENT YEAR COLLECTION RAT

OTHER COLLECTIONS

FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEHICLES:

GREENBELT:

MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTIONS:

REALLOCATION OF PERSONAL PROPERTY
TOTAL OTHER COLLECTIONS:

DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS

TOTAL DELINQUENT COLLECTION:

TAX INCREMENT PAID TO RDA PROJECTS

1,741,705,945

2016 DATE: March 31,2017
PER. PROP.

TAXABLE TREASURER'S TOTAL TAXES
VALUE RELIEF CHARGED
156,228,608 1,988,988.93

80,870.04
11,093.67
-3,353.18
88,610.53
1,900,378.40
COLLECTION RATE
95.54%
OTHER COLLECTIONS
177,403.27
20,616.25
4,010.45
-3,443.19
198,586.78
TAXES PEN & INTEREST
60,675.47 2,432.82 63,108.29
72,337.03
NET REVENUE FOR DISTRIBUTION: 2,089,736.44

KIM JACKSON
UTAH COUNTY TREASURER



